Jureau No., 1004-0136

	rorm app
LOther Incl.	ructions on Budget F
UNITED STATES CONTROL OTHER PROPERTY.	e aide)
ARTMENT OF THE INTEDIOD	expires.

	DEPARTME	NT OF THE	INTERIOR		uide)	Expires August 31, 1985	
	BUREAU (OF LAND MAN	AGEMENT			5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.	 · ·
APPLICATION	ON FOR PERMIT			OR PLUG	BACK	SF-078903 6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTER OR TRIBE NAME	_
IA. TYPE OF WORK	ORILL 🖄	DEEPEN		PLUG BA		7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME	
OIL X WELL X 2. NAME OF OPERATOR	WELL OTHER		SINGLE ZONE	MULTI ZONE	IPLE X	Gallegos Canyon Unit	
Amoco Prod	luction Company	,					
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATO						9. WELL NO.	-
501 Airport	Drive, Farmin	gton, NM				245E	
4. LOCATION OF WELL	Report location clearly a	nd in accordance w	ith any State requ	ilremente e	n-	10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT	-
16	601 FNL x 1680	' FEL		TIVE	D	Basin Dakota/Kutz Gallu	up Ext
At proposed prod. ze	Report location clearly a 60° FNL x 1680 one		REC	121985		AND SURVEY OR AREA	- ·
14. DISTANCE IN MILES	AND DIRECTION FROM NE	AREST TOWN OR PO	T OFFICE FEB	TO 10	EMEN!	SW/NE Sec. 36, T28N,	R 12W
18 miles sou	theast of Farm			LAND MAINC	EARL	12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE	-
LOCATION TO NEARE	POSED*		BUHTON PAGE	ES IN LEASE	1 17. NO. C	San Juan NM	
PROPERTY OR LEASE (Also to nearest dr	LINE, FT. ig. unit line, if any)	1660'	FARIT	20	TO TI	HIS WELL	
18. DISTANCE FROM PRO	POSED LOCATION* DRILLING, COMPLETED,		19. PROPOSED D	EPTH .	20. ROTAL	NY OR CABLE TOOLS	-
OR APPLIED FOR, ON T	EIS LEASE, FT.	100' S	653	30 '			
21. ELEVATIONE (Show wi	bether DF, RT, GR, etc.)	DRILLING OPERAT	IONS AUTHORIZI	D ARE	1	Rotary	
5978' GR		SUBJECT TO COMP	PLIANCE WITH A	TTACHED		AS SOON AS DEFINITED	
23.		PROPOSEDREDII	ANDSCEMEN	TING PROGRA		As soon as permitted saction is subject to administrative	
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER P			ap	peal pursuant to 30 CFR 290.	
12-1/4"	9-5/8"	32.3#, H-		ING DEPTH	354	QUANTITY OF CEMENT	
8-3/4"	711	20# K-55		300'		.f. Class B	i
 			b:	30'	14// C	.f. Class B	Ī
	1	1	1				

Amoco proposes to drill the above well to further develop the Basin Dakota and Kutz Gallup Extension reservoirs. The well will be drilled to the surface casing point using native mud. The well will then be drilled to TD with a low solids nondispersed mud system. Completion design will be based on open hole logs. Copy of all logs will be filed upon completion. Amoco's standard blowout prevention will be employed; see attached drawing for blowout preventer design. Upon completion the well site will be cleaned and the reserve pit filled and leveled. The gas from this well is dedicated to El Paso Natural Gas under contract No. 56,742.

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, gir that on Description productive sone and proposed new productive sone and proposed new productive proposed is to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurfact program if any aured and true vertical depths. Give blowout preventer program, if any. Original Signed By District D.D. Lawson Administrative Supervisor

(This space for Federal or State office use) APPROVED BY

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY

NMOCC

*See Instructions On Reverse Side

AS AMENDED MAR 1 9 1985 Data Con McKes!

BONN AREA MANAGER FARMINGTON RESOURCE AREA

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-107 Revised 10-1-78

All distances must be from the cuter houndaries of the Section.

Operator		······································	Lea	5e			Well No.
AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY			<u> </u>	GALLEGOS CANYON UNIT			245E
Unit Letter	Section	Township		Ronge County		_	
G Actual Footage Loc	36 ation of Well:	28N	1	12W	San	Juan	
1660	feet from the	North line and		1680 feet	from the	East	line
Ground Level Elev:	Producing For		Pool	•	C-11.		cated Acreage:
5978	Dakota 8			sin Dakota/Ku			320/40 Acres
1. Outline th	e acreage dedica	ted to the subject v	well b	y colored pencil o	or hachure	marks on the p	lat below.
	an one lease is d royalty).	dedicated to the we	ell, ou	tline each and ide	entify the	ownership there	cof (both as to working
		ifferent ownership is initization, force-poo			have the	interests of all	l owners been consoli-
🔀 Yes	☐ No If an	iswer is "yes;" type	of co	nsolidation		*	
If anower					otnalle ha	en consolidato	I. (Use reverse side of
	necessary.	and tract des				en consolidated	(USC TEVETSE SIDE OF
							nitization, unitization,
torced-pool sion.	ing, or otherwise)	or until a non-standa	ird un	it, eliminating suc	h interes	ts, has been ap	proved by the Commis-
	a fill					1	
788	(U) W					C	ERTIFICATION
E B B				i i		I hereby certi	fy that the information con-
7 12 00	1985		5	i I	I	1	is true and complete to the
124 .R22	" D'N.		13	Sprinkler Pattern		best of my kno	owledge and bellef.
MAIL	4.10		7	Pattern	11		
DECE!	51.13 - Pa	wer line	1	1		Nome Original	Signed By
			-+>	Z	1	L	J.awson
	1		•	1680'		Position Dist	
(Company	tive Supervisor
					-		duction Company
	Sec					Date	•
	1					2.1	/5/85
				1			
	1		an ing sa	سراسه،		I hereby cert	ify that the well-location
	1	36		VED		shown on this	plat was plotted from field
		A RE	CE	- 4	1	1	al surveys made by me or
		W	CR 1	21985		1	rvision, and that the same
	1	' (U) '	En -	MANAGEMENT		knowledge and	correct to the best of my Ibelief.
. 	 ———————————————————————————————————	BUREAU	of LA	2 1903 MANAGE AREA RESOURCE AREA			
2	— — ;; ऽउ	FARMIN		Andrew Administration of the Party of the Pa			
	DIST. 3	[• N				Date Surveyed	2014
· .	nist. 3			1		January Registered Prote	
				1		and Land Sur	
	1			1 1		Treat	Kerdel
	<u> </u>					Fred B. Certificate No.	Kerr Jr.
	Scal	e: 1"=1000'				3950	(Ekil. 1)

